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4Heros has created these Suicide Awareness pins and necklaces sets to raise 
awareness for all of our men and women that we have lost.  These can be used as 
fundraising product sets that can be sold to the public for $10.00 or they can be 
purchased and used for public awareness. 

pin necklace

Necklace/Pin Sets

QTY
TOTAL INCOME

YOU SELL FOR $10
YOUR
COST

YOUR
PROFIT

UNIT
COST

250 $2,500.00 $1,237.50

1000

500

$10,000.00

$5,000.00

$3,950.00

$2,225.00

3000

5000

$30,000.00

$50,000.00

$10,350.00

$16,250.00

$1,262.50

$6,050.00

$2,775.00

$19,650.00

$33,750.00

$4.95

$3.95

$4.45

$3.45

$3.25


