

**4Heros** has created these **Suicide Awareness pins and necklaces sets** to raise awareness for all of our men and women that we have lost. These can be used as fundraising product sets that can be **sold to the public for \$10.00** or they can be purchased and used for public awareness.



## **Necklace/Pin Sets**

QTY	TOTAL INCOME YOU SELL FOR \$10	YOUR COST	YOUR PROFIT	UNIT COST
250	\$2,500.00	\$1,237.50	\$1,262.50	\$4.95
500	\$5,000.00	\$2,225.00	\$2,775.00	\$4.45
1000	\$10,000.00	\$3,950.00	\$6,050.00	\$3.95
3000	\$30,000.00	\$10,350.00	\$19,650.00	\$3.45
5000	\$50,000.00	\$16,250.00	\$33,750.00	\$3.25

Contact: Sales@4Heros.com • Toll Free 888-727-5787